ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24

Date Day Student (Play to VIII) Student (Std-I1X to XII) Activity Calender
Wednesday, March |[Wed [Selling of Books
Thursday, March 2, [Thu Selling of Books
Friday, March 3, |Fri Selling of Books
Saturday, March 4, [Sat Selling of Books

Monday, March 13,
2023

Mon

Beginning of new Academic session
2023-24

Revision for Annual Exam (Std-XI)

Monday, March 6, |Mon
Tuesday, March 7, |Tue
Wednesday, March (Wed Holiday (Holi) Holiday (Holi) Holiday (Holi)
Thursday, March 9, [Thu
Friday, March 10, |Fri
Saturday, March 11, Inaugural function for the session 23- Inaugural function for the session 23-24
2023 Sat 24

Tuesday, March 14,

Tue

Wednesday, March
15,2023

Wed

Distribution of Activity Selection
forms (Std-Ill to IX)

Thursday, March 16,

Thu

Friday, March 17,

Saturday, March 18,
2023

Sat

Activity (Selection of Activities)

Expert Talk on Cyber Security (ICSE Act. For Std-VI

to VIII)

Monday, March 20, [Mon Annual exam for Std-XI|
Tuesday, March 21, [Tue Annual exam for Std-XI|
Wednesday, March |Wed Annual exam for Std-XI
Thursday, March 23,|Thu Annual exam for Std-XI|
Friday, March 24, |Fri Annual exam for Std-XI|
Saturday, March 25, Red Day (Play to KG-Il), Drawing Competition (Std
2023 Sat Activity (Allotment of Activities) Annual exam for Std-XI I & V), Story Telling (Std-VI to VIII)

Monday, April 3,

Mon

Monday, March 27, [Mon Annual exam for Std-XI|
Tuesday, March 28, [Tue Annual exam for Std-XI|
Wednesday, March |Wed Annual exam for Std-XI
Thursday, March 30, [Thu RAM NAVMI RAM NAVMI RAM NAVMI
Friday, March 31,
2023 Fri Annual exam for Std-XI
Saturday, April 1,
2023 Sat Utkal Divas (Observation) Activity Day | Utkal Divas (Observation) Activity Day Utkal Divas (Observation) Activity Day

Tuesday, April 4,

Tue




Monday, April 10,

Wednesday, April 5, |[Wed
Thursday, April 6, [Thu Result declaration of Std-XI

Friday, April 7, 2023 |Fri Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday
Saturday, April 8, [Sat Easter Saturday Easter Saturday Easter Saturday

Beginning of new Academic session

Monday, April 24,

Mon

2023 Mon 2023-24 for Std-Xl and XII
Tuesday, April 11, [Tue
Wednesday, April |Wed
Thursday, April 13, [Thu
Friday, April 14, Mahabishuba Sankaranti/ AMBEDKAR [ Mahabishuba Sankaranti/ AMBEDKAR
2023 Fri JAYANTI JAYANTI Mahabishuba Sankaranti/ AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
Recitation (Eng./ Hindi/Odia) (Std-1 & V), Salad
Decoration Competition with Parent (Play to KG-
Saturday, April 15, Weekly Test-1 (Std-IX & X: [E1,CO] ; [ll), Visit to a construction site (ICSE Act. For Std-VI
2023 Sat Activity Day Std-XI & XII: CHE) to VIII), Ice-breaking session (Std-XI & XIl)
[ Sunday, April 16, [Sun | WeeklyHoliday | WeeklyHoliday [~ WeeklyHoliday |
Monday, April 17, [Mon
Tuesday, April 18, [Tue
Wednesday, April |Wed
Thursday, April 20, [Thu
Friday, April 21, Weekly Test-1 (Std-IX & X:[E2,HC] ; Std Elocution (Std-Ill to Std-VIII), Poetry Writing
2023 Fri XI & XII: PHY) Competition (Std-IX to XII)
Saturday, April 22, [Sat IDUL FITR IDUL FITR IDUL FITR

Tuesday, April 25,

Wednesday, April

Wed

Thursday, April 27,

Thu

Friday, April 28,

Fri

Saturday, April 29,
2023

Monday, May 1,

Weekly Test-1 (Std-IX & X: [CH,GE] ;
Std-XI & XII: BIO/COM)

Regular Classes for IX to Xl

Essay Writing Competition (Std-IX to XII), Holiday
Activity (ICSE Act. For Std-VI to VIII)[Puppetry,

Survey and Repost on Pet Care, Art from Waste -
Doll making]

Monday, May 8,

Tuesday, May 2, [Tue
Wednesday, May 3, [Wed
Thursday, May 4, |Thu
Friday, May 5, 2023 |Fri BUDDHA PURNIMA BUDDHA PURNIMA BUDDHA PURNIMA
Saturday, May 6, Weekly Test-1 (Std-IX & X :[PH,H/O] ;
2023 Sat Std-XI & XII:MAT/PHE) Play Contest (Std-IX to XII)

Tuesday, May 9,




Wednesday, May |Wed
Thursday, May 11, [Thu
Friday, May 12,  |Fri

Saturday, May 13, Weekly Test-1 (Std-IX & X :[MA,BI] ;

2023 Sat Std-XI & XII: E1 & 2) Story Writing Competition (Std-I1X to XII)
Monday, May 15, SUMMER VACATION STARTS for IX to

2023 Mon Xl

Tuesday, May 16, [Tue
Wednesday, May |Wed
Thursday, May 18, [Thu
Friday, May 19, |Fri
Saturday, May 20, |Sat

Monday, May 22, |Mon
Tuesday, May 23, [Tue
Wednesday, May |Wed
Thursday, May 25, [Thu
Friday, May 26, |Fri
Saturday, May 27, |Sat

Monday, May 29, |Mon SABITRI AMABASYA SABITRI AMABASYA SABITRI AMABASYA
Tuesday, May 30, [Tue
Wednesday, May |Wed
Thursday, June 1, |Thu
Friday, June 2, 2023 |Fri
Saturday, June 3, |Sat

Monday, June 5, [Mon
Tuesday, June 6, |Tue
Wednesday, June 7, |Wed
Thursday, June 8, |[Thu

Friday, June 9, 2023 |Fri

Saturday, June 10, [Sat

Monday, June 12,
Tuesday, June 13, |Tue
Wednesday, June |Wed PAHALI RAJA PAHALI RAJA PAHALI RAJA
Thursday, June 15, |Thu RAJA SANKRANTI RAJA SANKRANTI RAJA SANKRANTI
Friday, June 16, |[Fri
Saturday, June 17,

Monday, June 19,
Tuesday, June 20, [Tue Ratha Yatra Ratha Yatra Ratha Yatra
Wednesday, June |Wed Reopening after summer vacation Reopening after summer vacation Yoga Day Celebration

Thursday, June 22, |Thu Revision for PT1 (PLAY to VIII)




Friday, June 23, [Fri Revision for PT1 (PLAY to VIII)
Saturday, June 24, Yellow Day (Play to KG-Il), Mono Act (Std-IIl to
2023 Sat Activity Day Std-XIl)

Monday, June 26, |Mon Revision for PT1 (PLAY to VIII)
Tuesday, June 27, [Tue Revision for PT1 (PLAY to VIII)
Wednesday, June |Wed Revision for PT1 (PLAY to VIII)
Thursday, June 29, |Thu BAKRID/ EID AL ADHA BAKRID/ EID AL ADHA BAKRID/ EID AL ADHA
Friday, June 30, |[Fri Revision for PT1 (PLAY to VIII)
Saturday, July 1, Weekly Test-2 (Std-IX & X: [E1,CO] ;
2023 Sat Study Leave Std-XI & XII: CHE) Fiction Writing (Std-IX to XIl)

Monday, July3, [Mon |PT1 EXAM (PLAY to VIil)
Tuesday, July 4, |Tue PT1 EXAM (PLAY to VIII)
Wednesday, July 5, [Wed |PT1 EXAM (PLAY to VIil)
Thursday, July 6, |Thu PT1 EXAM (PLAY to VIII)
Friday, July 7, 2023 |Fri PT1 EXAM (PLAY to VIII)

Saturday, July 8,
2023

Sat

PT1 EXAM (PLAY to VIII)

Weekly Test-2 (Std-IX & X:[E2,HC] ; Std
X1 & XII: PHY)

Debate (Std-IX to XII)

Monday, July 17,

Monday, July 10, [Mon
Tuesday, July 11, |Tue
Wednesday, July 12, |Wed
Thursday, July 13, [Thu
Friday, July 14, 2023 |Fri
Saturday, July 15, Weekly Test-2 (Std-IX & X: [CH,GE] ;
2023 Sat PTM for PT1 (Play to Std-VIII) Std-XI & XII: BIO/COM)

REVISION FOR MODEL - 1 EXAM (IX to

Monday, July 24,

2023 Mon XI1)
Tuesday, July 18, REVISION FOR MODEL - 1 EXAM (IX to
2023 Tue XIl)
Wednesday, July 19, REVISION FOR MODEL - 1 EXAM (IX to
2023 Wed XIl)
Thursday, July 20, REVISION FOR MODEL - 1 EXAM (IX to
2023 Thu XIl)
REVISION FOR MODEL - 1 EXAM (IX to
Friday, July 21, 2023 |Fri X11)
Saturday, July 22, REVISION FOR MODEL - 1 EXAM (IX to Rainy Day (Play to KG-Il), Craft (Best out of
2023 Activity Day XI1) Waste) (Std-1 & VIII)

MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS

Tuesday, July 25,

Tue

MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS

Wednesday, July 26,

Wed

MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS

Thursday, July 27,

Thu

MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS




Friday, July 28,2023

MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS

Saturday, July 29,

Sat

MUHARRAM

MUHARRAM

MUHARRAM

Monday, August 7,

Mon

Monday, July 31, |Mon MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS
Tuesday, August 1, [Tue MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS
Wednesday, August [Wed MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS
Thursday, August 3, [Thu MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS
Friday, August 4, [Fri MODEL-1 EXAM(IX to XIl) STARTS
Saturday, August 5, [Sat Activity Day Dance Competiton (Std-1 &XI1)

Tuesday, August 8,

Tue

Wednesday, August

Wed

Thursday, August

Thu

Friday, August 11,

Saturday, August 12,
2023

Monday, August 14,

Sat

Mon

Activity Day

Model-1 PTM for CLASS IX to XII

Art & Craft with Parent (Play to KG-II),
Speech/Reading Competition (Std-I & V), Poetry
Writing (Std-VI to VIII)

Tuesday, August 15,
2023

Tue

Observation Day (Independence Day)

Independence Day celebration, Fancy Dress
Competition (Play to Std-Il)

Wednesday, August

Wed

Thursday, August

Thu

Friday, August 18,

Saturday, August 19,
2023

Monday, August 21,

Sat

Mon

ANNUAL EXHIBITION

Weekly Test-2 (Std-IX & X : [PH,H/O] ;
Std-XI & XII:MAT/PHE)

ANNUAL EXHIBITION (All classes & All subjects)

Tuesday, August 22,

Tue

Wednesday, August

Wed

Thursday, August

Thu

Friday, August 25,

Saturday, August 26,
2023

Sat

Activity Day

Weekly Test-2 (Std-IX & X :[MA,BI] ;
Std-XI & XII: E1 & 2)

Visit to a Vegetable Market (ICSE Act. For Std-VI
to VIII)

Monday, August 28, [Mon
Tuesday, August 29, [Tue
Wednesday, August [Wed RAKSHA BANDHAN RAKSHA BANDHAN RAKSHA BANDHAN
Thursday, August |Thu
Friday, September 1,|Fri
Colouring Competition (Play to KG-Il),
Saturday, Weekly Test-3 (Std-IX & X: [E1,CO] ; [Handwriting Competition (Std-I & Il), Essay
September 2, 2023 [Sat Activity Day Std-XI & XII: CHE) Competition (Std-Ill to VIII)




Monday, September

September 9, 2023

Monday, September

Activity Day

X1 & XII: PHY)

4,2023 Mon Revision for Half Yearly (PLAY to VIII)
Tuesday, September Teacher's Day Celebration, Fancy Dress
5,2023 Tue Teacher's Day Celebration Teacher's Day Celebration competition (Std-Ill to Std-VIII)
Wednesday,
September 6, 2023 [Wed Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Thursday, Thu JANMASTAMI JANMASTAMI JANMASTAMI
Friday, September 8,
2023 Fri Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Language Day (Play to KG-Il), Story Telling
(English) (Std- 1 & V), Cycle Rally on Go Green
Saturday, Weekly Test-3 (Std-IX & X:[E2,HC] ; Std{(ICSE Act. For Std-VI to VIII), Caption Writing (Std-

IX to XII)

11,2023 Mon |Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Tuesday, September
12,2023 Tue Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Wednesday,
September 13,2023 |Wed [Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Thursday,
September 14, 2023 [Thu Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Friday, September
15,2023 Fri Revision for Half Yearly(PLAY to VIII)
Saturday, Weekly Test-3 (Std-IX & X: [CH,GE] ;
September 16, 2023 [Sat Study Leave Std-XI & XII: BIO/COM) Be the character (Std-IX to XIl)

Monday, September |{Mon Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII)
Tuesday, September|Tue Ganesh Puja Ganesh Puja Ganesh Puja
Wednesday, Wed Nuakhai Nuakhai Nuakhai
Thursday, Thu Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII)
Friday, September [Fri Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII)
Saturday, Weekly Test-3 (Std-IX & X :[PH,H/O] ;
September 23, 2023 |Sat Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII) Std-XI & XII:MAT/PHE)

Monday, September|Mon  |Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIlI)
Tuesday, September|Tue Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII)
Wednesday, Wed [Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIlII)
Thursday, Thu EID E MILAD EID E MILAD EID E MILAD
Friday, September [Fri Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII)
Saturday, Weekly Test-3 (Std-IX & X :[MA,BI] ;
September 30, 2023 [Sat Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII) Std-XI & XII: E1 & 2) Debate competition (Std-IX to XII)




Monday, October 9,

Mon

Monday, October 2, [Mon GANDHI JAYANTI GANDHI JAYANTI GANDHI JAYANTI
Tuesday, October 3, [Tue Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIII)
Wednesday, Wed [Half Yearly Exam (Upto Std-VIlII)
Thursday, October |Thu
Friday, October 6, |Fri
Saturday, October 7, Weekly Test-4 (Std-IX & X: [E1,CO] ;
2023 Sat Activity Day Std-XI & XII: CHE) Dance Competiton (Play to VIII)

Tuesday, October

Tue

Wednesday,

Wed

Thursday, October

Thu

Friday, October 13,
2023

Fri

Weekly Test-4 (Std-IX & X:[E2,HC] ; Std
X1 & XII: PHY)

Saturday, October

Monday, October

Sat

Mon

MAHALAYA

MAHALAYA

MAHALAYA

Tuesday, October

Tue

Wednesday,

Wed

Thursday, October

Thu

Friday, October 20,
2023

Fri

Weekly Test-4 (Std-IX & X: [CH,GE] ;
Std-XI & XII: BIO/COM)

Saturday, October
21,2023

Sat

PTM (PLAY to VIII)

Holiday Activity (ICSE Act. For Std-VI to
VIIl)[Doodling, Visti to Bird Sanctuary, Visit to

Caves]

Monday, October

Monday, October |Mon Puja Vacation (Navami) STUDY TOUR (STD-IX TO XII)
Tuesday, October |Tue Puja Vacation (Dusshera) STUDY TOUR (STD-IX TO XII)
Wednesday, |Wed Puja Vacation STUDY TOUR (STD-IX TO XII)
Thursday, October |Thu Puja Vacation STUDY TOUR (STD-IX TO XII)
Friday, October 27, [Fri Puja Vacation STUDY TOUR (STD-IX TO XII)
Saturday, October [Sat Puja Vacation STUDY TOUR (STD-IX TO XII)

Reopoening & REVISION FOR MODEL -

30, 2023 Mon REOPENING AFTER PUJA VACATION 2 EXAMs (Std-IX to XII)
Tuesday, October Revision for Model-2 Exams (Std-IX to
31, 2023 Tue X11)
Wednesday, Revision for Model-2 Exams (Std-IX to
November 1, 2023 |Wed XI11)
Thursday, Revision for Model-2 Exams (Std-IX to
November 2, 2023 |Thu X11)
Friday, November 3, Revision for Model-2 Exams (Std-IX to
2023 Fri XIl)
Maths Special Day (Play to KG-I1), Quiz (Std-1 & 1),
Saturday, November Revision for Model-2 Exams (Std-IX to |Drawing Competition (Ill to V), Rangoli
4,2023 Sat ACTIVITY DAY XIl) Competition (VI to VIII)




Monday, November [Mon Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII)
Tuesday, November |Tue Model-2 Exam ( IX to XlI)
Wednesday, Wed Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII)
Thursday, Thu Model-2 Exam ( IX to XlI)
Friday, November |Fri Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII)
Diya Making with Parent (Play to KG-II), Singing
Saturday, November Competition (Std-I & I1), Quiz Competition (Std-IIl
11,2023 Sat ACTIVITY DAY Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII) to XIl)

Monday, November [Mon Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII)
Tuesday, November Children's Day Celebration & Food Children's Day Celebration & Food Children's Day Celebration & Food Fest,
14,2023 Tue Fest Fest Organising Book Fare (ICSE Act. For Std-VI to VIII)
Wednesday, Wed Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII)
Thursday, Thu Model-2 Exam ( IX to XlI)
Friday, November |Fri Model-2 Exam ( IX to XII)
Saturday, November
18,2023 Sat ACTIVITY DAY Model-2 Exam ( IX to XlI) Visit to Tribal Musium (ICSE Act. For Std-VI to VIII)
[Sunday, November [Sun | WeeklyHoliday | WeeklyHoliday [~ WeeklyHoliday |
Monday, November |Mon |Revision for PT-Il (PLAY to VIII)
Tuesday, November [Tue Revision for PT-II (PLAY to VIII)
Wednesday, Wed |Revision for PT-II (PLAY to VIII)
Thursday, Thu Revision for PT-II (PLAY to VIII)
Friday, November [Fri Revision for PT-II (PLAY to VIII)

Saturday, November

Tuesday, November

Study Leave

PT-11 Exam (PLAY TO VIII)

PTM FOR MODEL-2 (STD IX & XII)

Wednesday, Wed  [PT-1l Exam (PLAY TO VIII)
Thursday, Thu PT-Il Exam (PLAY TO VIiI)
Friday, December 1, [Fri PT-1l Exam (PLAY TO VIII)

Saturday, December
2,2023

Monday, December

Mon

PT-11 Exam (PLAY TO VIII)

Weekly Test-4 (Std-IX & X :[PH,H/O];
Std-XI & XII:MAT/PHE)

Career Counselling (Std-IX to XII)

Tuesday, December

Tue

Wednesday,

Wed

Thursday, December

Thu

Friday, December 8,

Saturday, December
9, 2023

Monday, December

Sat

Mon

PTM for PT-I1 (PLAY to VIII)

Beginnin of Giving Week

Weekly Test-4 (Std-IX & X :[MA,BI] ;
Std-XI & XII: E1 & 2)

Declamation competition (Std-IX to XII)

Tuesday, December

Tue

Wednesday,

Wed




Monday, December

Annual Sports Practice Day (Std-Ill to

Thursday, December|Thu
Friday, December |Fri Annual Games (Play to KG-I1)
Saturday, December Annual Sports Practice Day (Std-Ill to Annual Games (Std-1 & Il), Debate Competition
16, 2023 Sat XI1) (Std-1ll to VIII)

18,2023 Mon XI1)
Tuesday, December |Tue Annual Sports (Std-Ill to XII)
Wednesday, Wed [ANNUAL Sports Closing Ceremoney
Thursday, December|Thu Giving Day Giving Day Charity Visit (ICSE Act. For Std-VI to VIII)
Holiday Activity (ICSE Act. For Std-VI to VIII)[Kite
Friday, December Making, Visit to Solar Energy Park and Biogas
22,2023 Fri X-mas Celebration Plant]
Saturday, December |Sat X-mas Holiday

Monday, January 1,

Mon

Monday, December [Mon X-mas Holiday
Tuesday, December |Tue X-mas Holiday
Wednesday, Wed X-mas Holiday
Thursday, December|Thu X-mas Holiday
Friday, December |Fri X-mas Holiday
Saturday, December |Sat X-mas Holiday

X-mas Holiday

Tuesday, January 2,
2024

Tue

REOPENING OF SCHOOL

MODEL-3/MOCK TEST (STD-X AND
Xi1)

Wednesday, January

Wed

Thursday, January 4,

Thu

Friday, January 5,
2024

Monday, January 8,

Sat

Mon

Activity Day

PICNIC (KG), Spell Bee (Std-1 &VIlI)

Tuesday, January 9,

Tue

Wednesday, January

Wed

Thursday, January

Thu

Friday, January 12,

Saturday, January
13,2024

Monday, January 15,

Sat

Mon

Activity Day

Green Day (Play to KG-Il), PICNIC (Std-I & 1),
Expert Lecture on Al/Robotics (ICSE Act. For Std-
VI to VIII), Poster Making (Std-I1X to XII)

Tuesday, January 16,

Tue

Wednesday, January

Wed




Monday, January 22,

Thursday, January |Thu

Friday, January 19, [Fri

Saturday, January Blue Day (Play to KG-II), PICNIC (Std-1ll TO V),
20, 2024 Sat Activity Day Singing Competition (Std-VI to XII)

Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &

Monday, January 29,

2024 Mon |Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) [XI)
Tuesday, January 23, Celebration Day (Netaji Jayanti),
2024 Tue PICNIC (Std-VI TO VIII) Celebration Day (Netaji Jayanti) Celebration Day (Netaji Jayanti)
Wednesday, January Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
24,2024 Wed |Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) |XI)
Thursday, January Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
25,2024 Thu Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) [XI)
Friday, January 26, |Fri Celebration Day (Republic Day), Celebration Day (Republic Day), Celebration Day (Republic Day),
EVS Special (Play to KG-Il), Singing Competition
Saturday, January (Std-1ll to V), Visit to a Diary Farm (ICSE Act. For
27,2024 Sat Activity Day Graduation day- for Std-X & Xl| Std-VI to VIII)

Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &

Monday, February 5,

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII)

2024 Mon  |Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) |XI)
Tuesday, January 30, Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
2024 Tue Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) |XI)
Wednesday, January Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
31,2024 Wed [Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) |XI)
Thursday, February Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
1,2024 Thu Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) |XI)
Friday, February 2, Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
2024 Fri Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) [XI)
Saturday, February Revision for Annual Exam (STD-IX &
3,2024 Sat Revision for Annual Exam(UPTO VIII) |XI)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Tuesday, February 6,|Tue Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII) Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)
Wednesday, Wed |Annual Exam (Upto Std-Viil) Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)
Thursday, February [Thu Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII) Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)
Friday, February 9, |Fri Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII) Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Saturday, February

Monday, February

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII)

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Tuesday, February

Tue

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIIl)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Wednesday,

Wed

Saraswati Puja

Saraswati Puja

Saraswati Puja

Thursday, February

Thu

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIlII)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Friday, February 16,

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)

Saturday, February

Annual Exam (Upto Std-VIII)

Annual Exam (STD-IX & XI)




Monday, February

Tuesday, February

Wednesday,

Thursday, February

Friday, February 23,

Saturday, February

Monday, February

Tuesday, February

Wednesday,

Thursday, February

Friday, March 1,

Saturday, March 2,

Annual Result Decleration & PTM

Annual Result Decleration & PTM

Monday, March 4, |[Mon |[Selling of Books
Tuesday, March 5, [Tue Selling of Books
Wednesday, March [Wed [Selling of Books, Holi

Thursday, March 7,

Saturday, March 9,

Monday, March 11,

Selling of Books

Inagural Function

Selling of Books

Inagural Function

Beginning of new session 24-25

2024 Mon Beginning of new session 24-25 Except Std-XI
Monday, April 8, Beginning of new session 24-25 for
2024 Mon Std-XI




